Account Head Details Amount ln Rs.

0030046401 Stamp Duty 15000.00 Road/Street
MULSHI

0030063301 Registration Fee '1000.00 Area/Locality

Town/City/District

PUNE

PIN 4 1 1 0 5 7

Remarks (lf Any)

SecondPartyName=SHRADHA SACH lN BARMECHA-

/rrh.
o

Amount ln

Words

Sixteen Thousand Rupees Only

c 16,000.00

Payment Details STATE BANK OF INDIA FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK

Cheque-DD Details Bank CIN Ref. No. 1 0000502025032801524 8287030761 433

Cheque/DD No. Bank Date RBI Date 2810312025-11:02:29 Not Verified with RBI

Name of Bank Bank-Branch STATE BANK OF INDIA